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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7097  Alexi MacDonald               12  Rice Lake                     19:30.3  6:17 
      2    2 6746  Fran Peterson                 11  Barron                        20:28.8  6:36 
      3      6957  Kristen Lawton                12  Flambeau                      20:51.5  6:43 
      4    3 7091  Norah Hastreiter              11  Rice Lake                     20:53.8  6:44 
      5      6872  Lana Blumer                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           21:45.1  7:01 
      6    4 6821  Brittany Breed                12  Cameron                       21:47.3  7:01 
      7    5 7019  Grace Pearson                  9  Ladysmith                     21:48.5  7:02 
      8    6 6847  Taylor Severt                 12  Cameron                       21:54.3  7:04 
      9    7 7093  Lauren Holthaus               11  Rice Lake                     22:13.2  7:10 
     10    8 7103  Olive Spagnolo                12  Rice Lake                     22:23.1  7:13 
     11    9 7092  Julia Holthaus                 9  Rice Lake                     22:31.6  7:16 
     12   10 7101  Jordan Roethel                12  Rice Lake                     22:38.4  7:18 
     13   11 6841  Cali Romsos                   12  Cameron                       23:01.0  7:25 
     14   12 6845  Maddie Severt                  9  Cameron                       23:11.6  7:28 
     15   13   38  Sierra Braund                     St. Croix Falls               23:13.1  7:29 
     16   14 6834  Lexi Kuffel                    9  Cameron                       23:16.6  7:30 
     17   15   40  Ilie Jensen                       St. Croix Falls               23:18.5  7:31 
     18   16 7021  Raemalee Smith                11  Ladysmith                     23:23.2  7:32 
     19   17 6824  Maria Carrescia               11  Cameron                       23:32.8  7:35 
     20   18 6791  Brooklyn Sarauer              10  Bloomer                       23:43.7  7:39 
     21      7174  Brooke Asleson                 9  Spooner                       23:47.5  7:40 
     22   19 6771  Grace Anderson                12  Bloomer                       24:01.0  7:44 
     23   20 6903  Emily Roessler                12  Clear Lake                    24:01.2  7:44 
     24   21 6752  Sydney Stauner                11  Barron                        24:05.6  7:46 
     25   22 6840  Mady Robel                    12  Cameron                       24:12.5  7:48 
     26      6871  Elliana Bayer                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           24:15.4  7:49 
     27   23 6751  Kasey Stauner                  9  Barron                        24:18.6  7:50 
     28   24 7046  Kylee Goodrich                12  Rib Lake                      24:19.9  7:50 
     29   25 6898  Ada Ernst                      9  Clear Lake                    24:32.7  7:55 
     30   26   41  Hadley Brainbridge                St. Croix Falls               24:35.2  7:55 
     31   27 7017  Hope Burki                    11  Ladysmith                     24:37.2  7:56 
     32   28 6772  Anna Boe-Parish               11  Bloomer                       24:46.1  7:59 
     33   29 6786  Alena Otto                     9  Bloomer                       24:47.5  7:59 
     34   30 6902  Brenna Peterson                9  Clear Lake                    24:56.2  8:02 
     35   31 7096  Anna Lipke                     9  Rice Lake                     25:02.3  8:04 
     36      7095  Addison Leaf                  10  Rice Lake                     25:02.3  8:04 
     37   32 6899  Jade Juedes                    7  Clear Lake                    25:07.6  8:06 
     38      6876  Zoe Nelson                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:08.7  8:06 
     39   33 7057  Leah Thums                    12  Rib Lake                      25:12.5  8:07 
     40   34 6897  Ellie Cress                   10  Clear Lake                    25:27.8  8:12 
     41   35 6737  Hannah Bigler                  9  Barron                        25:36.4  8:15 
     42   36 7020  Taylor Ptacek                 10  Ladysmith                     25:40.6  8:16 
     43   37   39  Alise Wiehl                       St. Croix Falls               25:43.8  8:17 
     44      6919  Sydney Jain                   12  Cumberland                    26:09.1  8:26 
     45   38 6753  Tabitha Thompson               9  Barron                        26:16.8  8:28 
     46   39 6735  Audrey Bigler                 12  Barron                        26:37.7  8:35 
     47   40 7050  JeAnn Johnson                 12  Rib Lake                      26:41.1  8:36 
     48      6848  Katie Shilts                   9  Cameron                       26:48.2  8:38 
     49   41 6793  Brooke Wittrock               11  Bloomer                       26:58.6  8:41 
     50      6842  Cora Romsos                    9  Cameron                       27:03.8  8:43 
     51   42 6784  Joelle McManus                10  Bloomer                       27:07.7  8:44 
     52      7136  Vicki Christenson             10  Shell Lake                    27:15.6  8:47 
     53      6836  Hailey Mikolon                12  Cameron                       27:30.9  8:52 
     54      6969  Sinyala Gondwe                10  Frederic/Luck                 27:44.3  8:56 
     55      7144  Maddie Naglosky               12  Shell Lake                    27:46.3  8:57 
     56      6923  Jasmine Woodley               10  Cumberland                    27:53.0  8:59 
     57   43 7049  Lydia Holm                    12  Rib Lake                      27:58.4  9:01 
     58      6850  Anna Thomas                   11  Cameron                       28:09.6  9:04 
     59   44 7024  Payton Wold                   11  Ladysmith                     28:26.6  9:10 
     60      6970  Lily Hansford                  9  Frederic/Luck                 28:34.3  9:12 
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     61      7180  Alexis Morse                   9  Spooner                       28:39.6  9:14 
     62      6975  Clara Lundquist                8  Frederic/Luck                 28:43.9  9:15 
     63   45   42  Aleah Jensen                      St. Croix Falls               29:30.1  9:30 
     64      6922  Ever West                     11  Cumberland                    29:43.1  9:34 
     65   46 7047  Ryean Gorski                  12  Rib Lake                      29:45.1  9:35 
     66   47 7053  Emma Orlandini                12  Rib Lake                      29:48.6  9:36 
     67   48 7048  Cristy Hartmann               12  Rib Lake                      29:52.7  9:38 
     68   49 6738  Jayme Closs                   11  Barron                        30:38.8  9:52 
     69   50 6776  Abigale Hable                 11  Bloomer                       31:00.4  9:59 
     70      7141  Jessica Haynes                10  Shell Lake                    31:46.7 10:14 
     71      7045  Amy Espinoza                   9  Rib Lake                      35:31.7 11:27 
     72      7152  Mikayla Stephanitis           10  Shell Lake                    37:50.9 12:11 
     73      6741  Desiree Gordon                10  Barron                        38:52.0 12:31 
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       1.    28  Rice Lake                                   (21:30.4  107:32.0 3:01.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Alexi MacDonald           12 19:30.3
       2      3  Norah Hastreiter          11 20:53.8
       3      7  Lauren Holthaus           11 22:13.2
       4      8  Olive Spagnolo            12 22:23.1
       5      9  Julia Holthaus             9 22:31.6
       6   ( 10) Jordan Roethel            12 22:38.4
       7   ( 31) Anna Lipke                 9 25:02.3

       2.    47  Cameron                                     (22:38.2  113:10.8 1:29.3)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Brittany Breed            12 21:47.3
       2      6  Taylor Severt             12 21:54.3
       3     11  Cali Romsos               12 23:01.0
       4     12  Maddie Severt              9 23:11.6
       5     14  Lexi Kuffel                9 23:16.6
       6   ( 17) Maria Carrescia           11 23:32.8
       7   ( 22) Mady Robel                12 24:12.5

       3.   119  Barron                                      (24:09.3  120:46.2 5:48.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Fran Peterson             11 20:28.8
       2     21  Sydney Stauner            11 24:05.6
       3     23  Kasey Stauner              9 24:18.6
       4     35  Hannah Bigler              9 25:36.4
       5     38  Tabitha Thompson           9 26:16.8
       6   ( 39) Audrey Bigler             12 26:37.7
       7   ( 49) Jayme Closs               11 30:38.8

       4.   128  Ladysmith                                   (24:47.3  123:56.1 6:38.1)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Grace Pearson              9 21:48.5
       2     16  Raemalee Smith            11 23:23.2
       3     27  Hope Burki                11 24:37.2
       4     36  Taylor Ptacek             10 25:40.6
       5     44  Payton Wold               11 28:26.6

       5.   135  Bloomer                                     (24:51.4  124:16.9 3:14.9)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Brooklyn Sarauer          10 23:43.7
       2     19  Grace Anderson            12 24:01.0
       3     28  Anna Boe-Parish           11 24:46.1
       4     29  Alena Otto                 9 24:47.5
       5     41  Brooke Wittrock           11 26:58.6
       6   ( 42) Joelle McManus            10 27:07.7
       7   ( 50) Abigale Hable             11 31:00.4

       6.   136  St. Croix Falls                             (25:16.2  126:20.7 6:17.0)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Sierra Braund                23:13.1
       2     15  Ilie Jensen                  23:18.5
       3     26  Hadley Brainbridge           24:35.2
       4     37  Alise Wiehl                  25:43.8
       5     45  Aleah Jensen                 29:30.1



                                         Barron Invitational
                                         Barron High School
                                          Barron, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   141  Clear Lake                                  (24:49.1  124:05.5 1:26.6)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Emily Roessler            12 24:01.2
       2     25  Ada Ernst                  9 24:32.7
       3     30  Brenna Peterson            9 24:56.2
       4     32  Jade Juedes                7 25:07.6
       5     34  Ellie Cress               10 25:27.8

       8.   186  Rib Lake                                    (26:47.4  133:57.0 5:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Kylee Goodrich            12 24:19.9
       2     33  Leah Thums                12 25:12.5
       3     40  JeAnn Johnson             12 26:41.1
       4     43  Lydia Holm                12 27:58.4
       5     46  Ryean Gorski              12 29:45.1
       6   ( 47) Emma Orlandini            12 29:48.6
       7   ( 48) Cristy Hartmann           12 29:52.7
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      1      6955  Ashley Lawton             6  Flambeau                            12:01.7  7:45 
      2    1 6777  Aliya Hartman             7  Bloomer                             12:03.0  7:46 
      3    2 6779  Ciara Hartman             7  Bloomer                             12:19.2  7:56 
      4    3 6844  Inez Schmidt              7  Cameron                             12:28.3  8:02 
      5    4 6967  Hattie Antonich           8  Frederic/Luck                       12:44.9  8:13 
      6    5 6820  Anna Baribeau             8  Cameron                             12:55.1  8:19 
      7      6956  Autumn Lawton             8  Flambeau                            12:59.4  8:22 
      8      7055  Kylie Orysen              8  Rib Lake                            13:02.2  8:24 
      9      6953  Lyla Gago                 5  Flambeau                            13:06.7  8:27 
     10    6 7181  Clare Paulson             8  Spooner                             13:07.8  8:28 
     11    7 6778  Briella Hartman           7  Bloomer                             13:10.6  8:29 
     12    8 6837  Bridgette Mohns           7  Cameron                             13:14.9  8:32 
     13    9 6843  Aggie Schmidt             5  Cameron                             13:15.3  8:32 
     14   10 6749  Baylee Shatley            8  Barron                              13:18.8  8:35 
     15   11 6900  Shelby Meyer              8  Clear Lake                          13:36.7  8:46 
     16   12 6838  Claudia Mohns             5  Cameron                             13:54.6  8:58 
     17   13 6774  Hope Conrad               7  Bloomer                             13:55.1  8:58 
     18   14 7176  Norah Focht               5  Spooner                             14:10.2  9:08 
     19   15 7182  Lily Paulson              6  Spooner                             14:10.9  9:08 
     20   16 6973  Bella King                5  Frederic/Luck                       14:15.7  9:11 
     21   17 7178  Annalie Lindgren          7  Spooner                             14:19.7  9:14 
     22   18 6733  Lindsey Balts             8  Barron                              14:20.8  9:15 
     23   19 6979  Paylynn Phillips          5  Frederic/Luck                       14:25.6  9:18 
     24   20 6832  Hailey Hince              8  Cameron                             14:37.2  9:25 
     25   21 6783  Adele Lundgren            8  Bloomer                             14:39.4  9:27 
     26   22 6939  Jovina Skinner            5  Cumberland Middle School            14:48.8  9:33 
     27      7022  Adriana Stewart           6  Ladysmith                           14:54.0  9:36 
     28   23 6978  Lydia Ones                7  Frederic/Luck                       15:01.2  9:41 
     29   24 7099  Jadalynn Meeds            5  Rice Lake                           15:02.0  9:41 
     30   25 6830  Quinn Grassman            5  Cameron                             15:06.3  9:44 
     31   26 6980  Aubri Popham              7  Frederic/Luck                       15:11.7  9:47 
     32   27 6886  Daya Curtis               7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:13.6  9:49 
     33   28 6747  Bella Petri               6  Barron                              15:20.5  9:53 
     34   29 7154  Anna Symond               7  Shell Lake                          15:23.9  9:55 
     35   30 6895  Alyssa Anderson           8  Clear Lake                          15:25.4  9:56 
     36      7054  Ella Orysen               5  Rib Lake                            15:26.8  9:57 
     37   31 6743  Grace Mashak              8  Barron                              15:29.7  9:59 
     38   32 6893  Sklar Schaaf              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:30.9 10:00 
     39   33 6941  Breanna Wells             5  Cumberland Middle School            15:32.4 10:01 
     40   34 6742  Kennedy Harrington        5  Barron                              15:40.3 10:06 
     41   35 6887  Grace Gustum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:41.1 10:06 
     42      6835  Ava Lusson                8  Cameron                             15:43.0 10:08 
     43      6827  Ellie Gerber              8  Cameron                             15:45.8 10:09 
     44   36 6739  Ellie Edwards             6  Barron                              15:46.6 10:10 
     45   37 6976  Lola Morely               5  Frederic/Luck                       15:49.6 10:12 
     46   38 6934  Miah Mendoza              8  Cumberland Middle School            15:50.1 10:12 
     47   39 6904  Violet Wood               8  Clear Lake                          15:50.1 10:12 
     48      7052  Mack Lyons                5  Rib Lake                            15:57.4 10:17 
     49   40 7148  Mallori Peterson          5  Shell Lake                          16:04.5 10:21 
     50      6828  Lydia Gifford             5  Cameron                             16:07.7 10:23 
     51   41 6773  Brianna Carlson           7  Bloomer                             16:17.5 10:30 
     52   42 7137  Alycia Crosby             5  Shell Lake                          16:17.8 10:30 
     53   43 7175  Anna Bullion              8  Spooner                             16:19.1 10:31 
     54      6823  Ashlynn Candler           7  Cameron                             16:26.8 10:36 
     55      6825  Cyleigh Cherney           7  Cameron                             16:27.2 10:36 
     56      6849  Reese Shilts              7  Cameron                             16:32.0 10:39 
     57      6959  Brylee Roehl              7  Flambeau                            16:34.6 10:41 
     58   44 6736  Emily Bigler              6  Barron                              16:38.1 10:43 
     59      7038  Kaylee Ringer             6  New Auburn                          16:38.3 10:43 
     60   45 6968  Mireya Dietmeier          5  Frederic/Luck                       16:45.2 10:48 
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     61   46 7179  Rachel Morlock            8  Spooner                             16:49.4 10:50 
     62   47 7183  Kate Reedy                7  Spooner                             16:49.5 10:50 
     63   48 6901  Danica Perez              8  Clear Lake                          16:51.0 10:51 
     64        49  Hannah Braund                St. Croix Falls                     16:53.0 10:53 
     65   49 7094  Amara King                6  Rice Lake                           16:54.7 10:54 
     66   50 6782  Macy La Gesse             6  Bloomer                             16:55.3 10:54 
     67   51 7138  Michaela Fritz            5  Shell Lake                          16:55.8 10:54 
     68   52 6888  Paisley Huizenga          6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:06.4 11:01 
     69      6831  Morgan Hauck              5  Cameron                             17:14.7 11:07 
     70      7018  Audrey Martin             8  Ladysmith                           17:19.4 11:10 
     71      7051  Leah Lord                 5  Rib Lake                            17:21.8 11:11 
     72      6851  Alexa Vanbeek             5  Cameron                             17:22.3 11:11 
     73   53 7139  Brooke Granzin            6  Shell Lake                          17:23.3 11:12 
     74      6971  Taylor Hansford           7  Frederic/Luck                       17:27.2 11:15 
     75      6744  Ella Mathews              8  Barron                              17:32.3 11:18 
     76      6745  Graycin Miller            7  Barron                              17:33.9 11:19 
     77   54 6940  Greta Weaver              7  Cumberland Middle School            17:33.9 11:19 
     78      7177  Cassandra Horner          7  Spooner                             17:42.7 11:25 
     79      6974  Cassie King               6  Frederic/Luck                       17:45.2 11:26 
     80   55 7090  Evie Hall                 7  Rice Lake                           17:53.9 11:32 
     81   56 6931  Kaleigh Bleifus           5  Cumberland Middle School            17:55.8 11:33 
     82        51  Piper Ray                    St. Croix Falls                     18:04.9 11:39 
     83   57 7140  Annabelle Harrington      7  Shell Lake                          18:10.9 11:43 
     84      6790  Lana Rhodes               8  Bloomer                             18:15.9 11:46 
     85   58 6933  Olivia Holzman-Byrne      6  Cumberland Middle School            18:27.5 11:53 
     86   59 6937  Caylin Schultz            6  Cumberland Middle School            18:27.7 11:54 
     87      6787  Kaytlin Pahulu            6  Bloomer                             18:32.7 11:57 
     88      6822  Audrihana Campion-Shimko  5  Cameron                             18:42.7 12:03 
     89      7007  Lilly Dorman Defoe        7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 19:00.3 12:15 
     90   60 6896  Brooke Cress             12  Clear Lake                          19:18.1 12:26 
     91      6981  Mercy Wetzig              7  Frederic/Luck                       19:35.9 12:37 
     92      6740  Isobel Felber             6  Barron                              19:36.8 12:38 
     93      6972  Emily Hill                8  Frederic/Luck                       19:38.4 12:39 
     94      6789  Alexa Rhodes              6  Bloomer                             19:41.9 12:41 
     95   61 6890  Ariana Nedland            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              19:44.4 12:43 
     96      6792  Emma Summerfield          6  Bloomer                             19:54.5 12:49 
     97      6932  Grace Flottum             5  Cumberland Middle School            20:08.7 12:59 
     98   62 7145  Victoria Nelson           8  Shell Lake                          20:25.2 13:09 
     99      7150  Quinn Schenkenberg        6  Shell Lake                          20:35.8 13:16 
    100      7135  Whitney Anderson          5  Shell Lake                          20:36.7 13:17 
    101        50  Rose Thompson                St. Croix Falls                     20:43.1 13:21 
    102   63 7098  Emily Madsen              5  Rice Lake                           20:45.0 13:22 
    103   64 6894  Layla Whittenberger       6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:53.5 13:27 
    104   65 6892  Naudia Sanchez            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:55.7 13:29 
    105      7153  Shauna Swan               6  Shell Lake                          21:02.6 13:33 
    106      6775  Rowan Darling             7  Bloomer                             21:16.5 13:42 
    107      6935  Genevive Montgomery       5  Cumberland Middle School            21:22.8 13:46 
    108      6750  Jaslyn Smyth              5  Barron                              21:49.0 14:03 
    109      6977  Yuffie Niles              5  Frederic/Luck                       21:50.0 14:04 
    110      6734  Annabella Bartels         6  Barron                              22:22.3 14:25 
    111   66 7100  Lilliannna Perry          5  Rice Lake                           22:44.4 14:39 
    112   67 7089  Danika Drost              6  Rice Lake                           22:56.6 14:47 
    113      7006  Brooke Dorman Defoe       7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 23:12.2 14:57 
    114      6938  Jena Schwarz              5  Cumberland Middle School            23:12.7 14:57 
    115      7134  Korah Alt                 5  Shell Lake                          23:48.2 15:20 
    116      7149  Lilly Quinton             7  Shell Lake                          23:51.6 15:22 
    117      7147  Nadia Pank                5  Shell Lake                          24:02.6 15:29 
    118      7143  Missy Melton              5  Shell Lake                          24:36.8 15:51 
    119      6889  Kittra Khan               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              27:08.4 17:29 
    120      7151  Vanessa Schultz           6  Shell Lake                          36:09.8 23:17 
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       1.    37  Cameron                                     (13:09.7  65:48.2 1:26.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Inez Schmidt               7 12:28.3
       2      5  Anna Baribeau              8 12:55.1
       3      8  Bridgette Mohns            7 13:14.9
       4      9  Aggie Schmidt              5 13:15.3
       5     12  Claudia Mohns              5 13:54.6
       6   ( 20) Hailey Hince               8 14:37.2
       7   ( 25) Quinn Grassman             5 15:06.3

       2.    44  Bloomer                                     (13:13.5  66:07.3 2:36.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Aliya Hartman              7 12:03.0
       2      2  Ciara Hartman              7 12:19.2
       3      7  Briella Hartman            7 13:10.6
       4     13  Hope Conrad                7 13:55.1
       5     21  Adele Lundgren             8 14:39.4
       6   ( 41) Brianna Carlson            7 16:17.5
       7   ( 50) Macy La Gesse              6 16:55.3

       3.    88  Frederic/Luck                               (14:19.9  71:39.1 2:26.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Hattie Antonich            8 12:44.9
       2     16  Bella King                 5 14:15.7
       3     19  Paylynn Phillips           5 14:25.6
       4     23  Lydia Ones                 7 15:01.2
       5     26  Aubri Popham               7 15:11.7
       6   ( 37) Lola Morely                5 15:49.6
       7   ( 45) Mireya Dietmeier           5 16:45.2

       4.    95  Spooner                                     (14:25.6  72:07.7 3:11.3)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Clare Paulson              8 13:07.8
       2     14  Norah Focht                5 14:10.2
       3     15  Lily Paulson               6 14:10.9
       4     17  Annalie Lindgren           7 14:19.7
       5     43  Anna Bullion               8 16:19.1
       6   ( 46) Rachel Morlock             8 16:49.4
       7   ( 47) Kate Reedy                 7 16:49.5

       5.   121  Barron                                      (14:50.1  74:10.1 2:21.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Baylee Shatley             8 13:18.8
       2     18  Lindsey Balts              8 14:20.8
       3     28  Bella Petri                6 15:20.5
       4     31  Grace Mashak               8 15:29.7
       5     34  Kennedy Harrington         5 15:40.3
       6   ( 36) Ellie Edwards              6 15:46.6
       7   ( 44) Emily Bigler               6 16:38.1

       6.   188  Clear Lake                                  (16:12.3  81:01.3 5:41.4)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Shelby Meyer               8 13:36.7
       2     30  Alyssa Anderson            8 15:25.4
       3     39  Violet Wood                8 15:50.1
       4     48  Danica Perez               8 16:51.0
       5     60  Brooke Cress              12 19:18.1
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       7.   203  Cumberland Middle School                    (16:20.2  81:41.0 3:07.0)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Jovina Skinner             5 14:48.8
       2     33  Breanna Wells              5 15:32.4
       3     38  Miah Mendoza               8 15:50.1
       4     54  Greta Weaver               7 17:33.9
       5     56  Kaleigh Bleifus            5 17:55.8
       6   ( 58) Olivia Holzman-Byrne       6 18:27.5
       7   ( 59) Caylin Schultz             6 18:27.7

       8.   207  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (16:39.3  83:16.4 4:30.8)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Daya Curtis                7 15:13.6
       2     32  Sklar Schaaf               6 15:30.9
       3     35  Grace Gustum               6 15:41.1
       4     52  Paisley Huizenga           6 17:06.4
       5     61  Ariana Nedland             7 19:44.4
       6   ( 64) Layla Whittenberger        6 20:53.5
       7   ( 65) Naudia Sanchez             6 20:55.7

       9.   215  Shell Lake                                  (16:25.1  82:05.3 1:59.4)
     =====================================================
       1     29  Anna Symond                7 15:23.9
       2     40  Mallori Peterson           5 16:04.5
       3     42  Alycia Crosby              5 16:17.8
       4     51  Michaela Fritz             5 16:55.8
       5     53  Brooke Granzin             6 17:23.3
       6   ( 57) Annabelle Harrington       7 18:10.9
       7   ( 62) Victoria Nelson            8 20:25.2

      10.   257  Rice Lake                                   (18:40.0  93:20.0 7:42.4)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Jadalynn Meeds             5 15:02.0
       2     49  Amara King                 6 16:54.7
       3     55  Evie Hall                  7 17:53.9
       4     63  Emily Madsen               5 20:45.0
       5     66  Lilliannna Perry           5 22:44.4
       6   ( 67) Danika Drost               6 22:56.6


